6
A
S
P
EC
IA
LT
Y

Model Number Capacity
(ton)
Description A
Diameter
(mm)
B
Height
(mm)
Spigot Depth
(mm)
Spigot Diameter
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Suits Model(s)
SDE100-100 70/100 100 mm Extension 126 100 60 50 7
SDL/SDN
70 & 100 ton
SDE100-150 70/100 150 mm Extension 126 150 60 50 7
SDE100-200 70/100 200 mm Extension 126 200 60 50 7
SDE100-300 70/100 300 mm Extension 126 300 60 50 13
SDE100-400 70/100 400 mm Extension 126 400 60 50 13
SDLC-100 70/100 Serrated Steel Load Cap* 112 22 60 50 3
SDS-100N 70/100 Serrated Tilt Saddle 108 50 60 50 5
SDE150-150 150 150 mm Extension 126 150 60 50 7
SDL/SDN
150 ton &
DJS Stands
SDE150-200 150 200 mm Extension 126 200 60 50 7
SDE150-250 150 250 mm Extension 126 250 60 50 7
SDE150-300 150 300 mm Extension 126 300 60 50 13
SDE150-350 150 350 mm Extension 141 350 60 50 13
SDLC-150 150 Serrated Steel Load Cap* 126 22 60 50 3
SDS-150/200N 150/200 Serrated Tilt Saddle 126 59 60 50 5
SDL/SDN 150, 200
ton & DJS Stands
SDE200-100 200 100 mm Extension 141 100 60 50 8
SDL/SDN
200 ton &
DJS Stands
SDE200-150 200 150 mm Extension 141 150 60 50 8
SDE200-200 200 200 mm Extension 141 200 60 50 15
SDE200-300 200 300 mm Extension 141 300 60 50 15
SDE200-400 200 400 mm Extension 141 400 60 50 15
SDE200-500 200 500 mm Extension 141 500 60 50 15
SDLC-200 200 Serrated Steel Load Cap* 126 22 60 50 4
SDL WITH CUSTOM LOAD CAP
60
5